
Public Auction Register TUES MAR 14 -11AM N of
Woodsbury off Rt 36 to Rt 866
At the Ivan Z& Katie H Fox prop-
erty For Ivan Z & Katie H Fox
Stanly Claycomb & Assoc aucts

Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.
df each week's publication

PUBLIC AUCTION
Saturday, March 25, 2000 at 10:00A.M.

FARM MACHINERY - APPROXIMATELY 340TON CORN
SILAGE - STRAW - 350 BUSHEL OATS

30 TON HAY - 2 SILO UNLOADERS - JD 630 TRACTOR
Auction Held For: HERLES and MARK RONEY

In Chester County, Pennsylvania 2 miles east of Nottingham; From Rt.
1 go north on Rt. 272 to Cemetery Rd. west, follow to auction site.

FEED - FOLIAGE - FEEDING EQUIPMENT
10’ com silage in 16x60 upright, 45’ corn silage in 16x60 upright, will be
sold by the foot; com fodder; alfalfa and grass hay; 2 Patz silo unloaders 14’
to 16’ adjustable, 1 has new motor in '99 and 1 rebuilt in '97, unloaders in
good working condition, they will be reserved till silage is out; milking
equipment,; milk cans; small items; 3 round corn crib

FARM MACHINERY
Massey Ferguson 300 combine w/10’ gramhead, quick attach; 3 row narrow
com head 2 row wide corn head, m good running condition; New Holland
890 forage harvester w/grass pickup, 2 row narrow com head 2 row wide
com head in good condition; 3 John Deere forage wagons - Model 115, two
Model 214; John 1240 4 row com planter; dry fertilizer and insecticide hop-
pers; 2 Gehl forge blowers; 28’ Cross elevator; New Idea manure spreader;
6’ John Deere 603 rotary mower; 2 row cultivator; New Holland 33 flail
chopper; 8’ cultipacker; 200 gallon field sprayer; NI 2 row mounted com
picker; John Deere grain drill, 13 disc openers; JD 630 tractor; Ford 801
workmaster w/loader; JD 5 bottom plow hydraulic reset

Auctioneer: A
Petersheim Auction Service IfSteve, Steve Jr., Orpha Rose jdms*.
610-593-2828 7 /
AU001349L V W*

PUBLIC AUCTION
Saturday, March 25, 2000 at 9:00 A.M.

Located m Perry County, PA From Rte 322, take the Newport exit. Turn
South onto Rte. 34 towards Newport Immediately after crossing River
Bridge, turn right onto Front Street Go 1 I miles to the 2nd stop sign and
turn right; continue 8/10 to the "Y."Bear left - farm is 1.4 miles on left, watch
for signs

ANTIQUES - TOYS - TOOLS - FARM EQUIPMENT
(11) milk cans, (20+) wne egg baskets, ovei 40

wooden chicken ciates. Atlantic I- & 5-gal oil cans. Ramones Kidney Pills thermometei,
Putnam Dyes wooden store display box. Redwaie ciock, (14) crocks to mcl Dipple
Lewislown and Hawthoine, PA, 5-gal Yoik ciock, fiamed Wallace Nutting Punt, "A Lane
in Noiwich Town" signed on matting, David Lenkei punt. (2) tin-type photos, Fianklm
Sugai, and Rexall Drugs wooden boxes. Dietz lantern, diaw knife, nail kegs, dovetail
boxes. 2-man ciosscut saws, metal sprinkling can. oiling cans, feed scoop, wooden tooth
rake, Roseville 391 plantei, political pins, Gnswold #lO skillet, eaily padlocks, few pieces
Depiession glass, Bavarian & English china, Nontake mayonnaise bowl, Westmorland
milk glass candy dish, led slag glass basket, Shenango china, "Made m Japan" china, etc ,
ice tongs, gramteware, (2) butchei kettles w/3-foot, homemade butchei knives, ladles &

dippers, wooden butchei bench, Enterpuse #22 gundei & sausage press, meat saws, cat-
taiaugus knife steel, Enterpuse cherry seeder, wooden bag buck, platform scales, wood
carpentei's chest. Farm Master electnc butter chum, wooden batter bowl & spoon, milk-
ing stool, 1960's Orioles baseball memoiabiha, early shaving caddy/stand, peg boier,
wooden banel, wood woikei s vise, comforteis,Plymouth mantel clock, ladies' hats, Santa
Glo tiee toppei in ougmal box, western ammo box, blue canning jais, zinc lids, old med-
icine bottles TOYS: Japan Pan Am Un Litho |et, W Geiman tin top, early Fisher Puce
wooden pull tiam, Japan batteiy operated tin bunny, tin telephone, Emenee toy accordian,
early Buddy L "Loadei Truck" (fair), Buddy L hydraulic dump truck, Structo - Livestock
buck, cement mixer, and car hauler (all A-l), few tootsie toys, Marx army truck, few plas-
tic Hubley cais. Spitfne cap gun, Lincoln logs, wooden pull toys, tin saxophone, Hubley
unassembled model ”32" Chevy, tin Amoco Bolder Patrol badge, early boaid games,
Viewmaster w/Popeye. Lassie, and assoited discs, Paul McCarthy, Goofy, Alvin, and
Deputy Dog soap bottles, plastic soldiers, etc 1 GUNS: Ithica 37, 12-gauge, Remington
510, 22-calibei, J C Higgins Level Action 22 caliber, H&R 12-gauge SS, Sears 410
gauge SS FURNITURE: (3) cane bottom oak chans, mid-1800s ( 9 ) blanket chest w/PA
Dutch markings and hidden compartment (very nice), (2) plank bottom chairs, '4os 3-pc
bedroom suite, (2) plank bottom lockers, convertible wooden hi-chair, pine desk, oak
rocker, unfinished red oak armoire, 6-leaf maple pedestal table, oak buffet, 3-drawei chest,
wooden bench and more'

lES & O LECTIBLES

STARTING AT 12:00 NOON WITH 2nd AUCTIONEER
TOOLS: Ciaftsman 4” jointer, Campbell 1-1/2 HP air compressor, pipe wrenches, bench
vise, hydraulic jack, C-clamps, hand saws and tools, railroad jack, 40-ton mechanical barn
jack, 6" bench gnnder, Sean 7" table saw, saw hoises, Reddy heatei, bolt cutters, new
paint spiayer, dehoiners, Buidizzios, assorted wrenches (large sizes), log chains, digging
irons, aluminum shovels, dung and silage folks, lawn and garden tools, canthook, wheel-
barrow, wooden woik bench, solo manual back pack sprayer. (3) Echo chain saws. Echo
weed eater and more 1 MACHINERY: Fold 4600 Diesel tractor w/3380 hours, (5) Ford
suitcase weights, Bush Hog 5-tooth 3 pt chisel plow w/ongmal teeth, Ford 3 pt 3x14"
plow, JD 8' liansport disk, Fold 3 pt 5' blade, Ford 3 pt 5' lotary mowei, IH 3 pt 7’ sick-
le bar, Ferguson 3 pt canyall, NH 32' elevatoi w/giam chutes, MF 3 pt 12" post auger, 3
pt dirt scoop, Vicon 3pt Fiberglass spreader/seedei, 12V grass seedei, Oliver 13 hoe disc
drill, 3 pt 55-gal hand wand and boom spiayers, NI giound dnve manure spreader, farm
trailer, 3 pt hydraulic wood splitter, 16' flat wagon, 6" x 20' grain auger, 28" tractor tire
chains, hydiaulic remote for Fold 600-900 tiactors, Chnstmas tiee plantei, (2) Hayes-Te
automatic chain diag chicken feeders, Wheel Horse C-145 14 HP mower, lawn lollei 1
MISC.: Hobait commercial meat gnndei, standaid mechanical stole scale, 32' wooden
ladder, galvanized tubs, 4' snow fence, galvanized chicken feedeis and fountains, (2) small
bain wood portable sheds, metal stoiage cabinets, 1-1/2" oak T&G floonng. an-dned wal-
nut and cherty lumber, hardware, box lots, and much moie 1
AUCTIONEER'S NOTE: The Kline’s have lelired and aie moving closei to town, fust
auction foi this family Clean, well-maintained meichandise, suie to be many suipnses
Antique sale held under tent
TERMS:
guaiantee

ID lequned foi BiddeTs Numbei Out-ot-Stale checks lequire bank letlei of

Food stand by Wila DM Ladle's Aid
Foi lull ad visit oui web site at www igateway com/chents/ioshon

Selleis
RALPH & DOROTHY KLINE

AUCTIONEER;
Bobby Roshon Jr. Nevin Fahnestock
AU-003594-L AU-2553-L

ROSHONS AUCTION SERVICE • 717-582-3868

L^iTrR J4 FumTureFar
H
m

H tues mar 14 -745 pm Feed- Lancaster Farming, Saturday, March 18, 2000-813
mods antiques, collectibles er Cattle Sale Westminster Live- ——— ; -

ffiuSt __

stockAyction Gouglersville Fire Co WED MAR 15 9AM Abso| ute
yiTcc MAR 14 - 5 30PM TUES MAR 14 & WED MAR Pennypacker Andrews Auction Auctom RL Stover Plumbing
Power Shops. Hand Tools, Gar- 15 -10AM At 1825 E Boston e- Supply 1014 E Mason Ave
dm Tools Misc Hardware at Al Ave Wm F Comly 8. Son Inc WED MAR 5 - 9AM Mowrey York Pa Equip Liquidators Auc-

Starr Bremen’s Bldg For Mrs aucts
_

Auction Co Machinery Auction tionCo_ __

Elam A Leaman Howard E WED mAR 15 - gAM Furniture RiTolq aji?, 10 C ° Jon or Jim WED MAR 15 -10AM Farm
Rhauh Auct B_i4 889_4i9i

__ Retirement Auction Very Clean
Equip Faas Rd Palmyra NY

□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□□lll syslar
El I APftTT 9 DAY AIIPTIftN El
1-1 l/11l iIU \S 1 IV/11 n HH Goods Glassware China
|u| LJ Craft Articles at Al Starr Fire-

© Real Estate - Cattle - Equipment - Feed © caster Co Elam A Leaman
2™ * 5* Owner Howard E Shaub Auct

El THDRS., MARCH 23 & FRL, MARCH 24 El
El Location; From PA turnpike exit 10 in Somerset County, Take © ryviiie off Rt see at Kennedy

Rte. 281 Sl3 miles to Dvr TtadtRoad ' id follow King & Bungard 1 berger Farm Stanley Claycomb
& Assoc aucts
WED MAR 15 -11AM Auction
Sale Previtera Farms 223 Hend-
enckson Mill Rd Swedesboro
NJ Pete Richardson Auct Sales
Inc
WED MAR 15 - 2PM Antiques
household goods collectibles
tools Held at the Horst Auction
Center Ephrata Lane Co Pa
Horst^ucts
WED MAR 15 3PM Beaver Fair
Grounds Beaver Springs Pa
Antiques collectibles & House-
holds Hassmger & Courtney
aucts
WED MAR 15&THURS MAR
16 - 8 30AM Wed Lawn & Gar-
den Tractors misc items Thurs
Misc items tires posts etc
Farm Equp & tractors 6 miles S
of Chambersburg Pa 1 mi E of
Marion just E on I 81 at Marion
along Rt 914 Marion Auction
Service
WED MAR 15 & THURS MAR
16 - Alderfer Auction Center 501
Fairground Rd Hatfield Pa

, „
„„

, THURS MAR 16 - Farm

O This herd consists ot 65 cows in the milking string, 23 bred & springing Machinery tractors tor John c &

heifers, 17 yearlings &18 calves to short yearlings. This is a goodEl untz °pa5
wine Kreider°&

|S| young herd that has been culled hard with over 30 two year olds selling Iql GoodAucts
22 an d the balance 3, 4 & 5 year olds with very good feet, legs & udders. 55 THURS MAR 16 - 1 30PM
E| This herd is not pushed, no BST or TMR, averaging 67.8 #'s of milk out© hb
|n| ofthe tank with dairy premiums paid for low SCC. A.l. sired & serviced. |S| Athens Pa Peter and iina

■55 30 plus cows & heifers due in the next 90 days with 10 recently fresh, 55 . c^ipEl Balance in all stages. Fresh cows milking to 115 #. Also selling is 9AM Mrddleburg Livestock Auc-
Rl good, well grown group of heifers from calves to springers. This is a isi t,(> n -Saies inc Middieburg Pa
■J clean home raised herd that has been est. for over 50 years. Housed in jjj re?ated^tems^or F

Archie
q
stake

8

© free stalls and milked in tie stalls that will work in any kind ofset up. If 9454 Newburg Rd Newburg

|—| you're looking for milk and good replacements, make sure to see these is Pa Martin section Service

I—l sell on the 23rd of March. Records & milk wts. Day of sale All cattle I—l
© vaccinated. Also selling misc. dairy items.
ISI LARGE LINE OF FARM EQUIPMENT - MARCH 24, 8:30A.M. R|
“Selling first, a large inventory of shop equipment, including welder, floor 55large hacksaw, torches, barn paint, new bolts, tools, tires, gauges
ISI and much more parts & shop equipment. |S|
55 FARM EQUIPMENT SELLS AT 11:00A.M. “

E| Tractors include NH 7635 d 4WD w/cab & fully equipped (486 hrs., likeEl
|S| new), IH 886 d fully equipped w/cab (loaded), 1H 685 d w/roll guard |S|
“(extra nice), Int. 510 4WD articulated loader w/cab, Super Farmall ssE| MTA, Farmall 230, CAT towmotor forklift, HDS AC dozer (not running),
|S|IH hydrostatic 715 d combine w/cab & gram head, Ford 700 dump|S|
55 truck, 2 lawn tractor w/mower decks, Vermeer HIO6 stone picker (like 55NH 1411 discbme (new), 6x6 Ag bale wrapper (new), NH 851
ISI round baler, NH 311 baler w/kicker (nice), NH 718 forage harvester |—|I—lw/corn & pick-up head, 6 Bale King kicker wagons, 3 Kilbros 350 ISI
© gravity wagons (like new), 4 Badger self-unloading wagons (2 extra |p|
a—a nice), heavy duty Easy Trail gravity wagon w/fertilizer auger, 2 feeder ■—■121wagons, IH 5100 16 disc drill (like new), Cydo 400 Int. corn planter, 1121
ISI rw NI corn picker, 4 btm auto reset plow #450, White 9 shank chisel |p|
■—■plow, 14' IH cultimulcher, IH 18' field cultivator, IH 14' disk, 20' drag——El harrow, 2 NH 258 rakes, NH 680 tandem manure spreader, NH chain El
ISI manure spreader, Int 1250 grinder mixer, 36' LG gram elevator, 6' |3|
—— brush hog, hydraulic blade, tandem cattle cart, post driver, dump cart, p^El 3 pt. sprayer, 3 hay feeders, water troughs, gates, stack! of 2x6's, stack El
ISI of 2xB's, stack of 3xlo's. 30 pieces of 20" pipe different lengths, 20 18" |g|

I-beams 20', 60-6" barn posts, several lots angle iron, R stock & other p_El steel, many other items not listed. El
© FEED

FRI MAR 17 - 9AM Country
Auction at Paradise Sale Barn
Paradise Pa H&H Auction
Sales, aucts
FRI MAR 17 -9AM Middleburg
Livestock Auction Sales Inc
Annual Consignment Equip
Sate Clarence Shirk auct
FRI MAR 17 9 30AM'n Mifflin
Co 1/4 mile Wof Allensville, Pa

5 tractors and farm machinery
John M Byler Jr Mark Click
auct
FRI MAR 17 - 9 30AM Equip
truck & trailer auction at Buck
MotorsporlPark Wolfe Industrial
aunts
FRI MAR 17 - 9 30AM Equip-
ment truck & trailer auction Lan
caster Pike, Quarryville Pa At
Buck Motorsports Park Wolfe
Aucts_
FRI MAR 17 -10AM Farm Auci
ton at the Marvin Thomas farm 7
mi N of Jennerstown turn off
985 at Thomas Mills, off Saylor
Sch Rd Marvin & Judy Thomas
owners Merle Misherl, auct
FRI MAR 17-10AM Public Auc-
tion of Farm Machinery 494 Buck
Rd Quarryville Pa By William
R & GraceA Heidelbaugh Krei
der Kline & Good Aucts
FRI MAR 17 10AM Santa
Nmfa Farm Auction Real Estate
Dairy Cattle Tractors Equipment
& Bam Equipment County Route
63 1 mi East of Greenwood,NY
Howard W Visscher Auct
FRI MAR 17 -10AM The
Mathsall W Winters Estate Auc-
tion near Tilghmanton Md Farm
equip . trailers, vehicles & misc
J G Cochran auctp— 3500 bu ear corn, 200 tn corn silage in ag bags, straw,

J2J REAL ESTATE
dairy farm situated on 531 acres of highly productive land,

ri 250 acres of mostly level, well-maintained, high producing farmland n
ISI well suited for alfalfa with the balance pasture and woodlands. 121
[□J Buildings include 2 story frame home, large bank barn with tie stalls |S|
n and a new addition with free stalls. Loose housing barn adjacent with a n121 large concrete barnyard. 50' x 120’ machine shed, 50’ x 100' bank 151
El barn, silos, corn cribs and many other machine sheds and out

0buildings. This is one of the finest farms to be put on the market this pi
spring. Owners reserve the timber rights and right to accept or reject ISI

|S| the bid on real estate only. Terms' 10% down day of sale, balance uponEJp! delivery of deed. IIISI Auctioneers note: This is a very large sale with equipment, cattle and |SI
tolfeed selling absolute with some ofthe cleanest machinery to be sold this |p|jSyear Selling a good home raised herd that must be seen to betjISI appreciated that will suit the most particular dairymen, lots of milking |S|
|q| andfoundation animals in this herd. This is an outstandmgfarm located Iglif in a nice, farming community. Make sure to mark these dates, lots o/^|o| unlisted items. |SJ
|n| - Lunch available - Ini fri mar 17-5 sopm AntiquesWal |BI HH Goods Furniture, Player
■JSV Owners ■■■■ Piano, Toys, Books, Glasswarej=j KING & BUNGARD LUMBER CO., INC.M Willow Street PA ' Howard*!El 668CasselmanRoad,Rockwood,PAjSj ~

7
~

m f
~

der181 Terms: Cash or good check. |g| Sale Middleburg Livestock Auc-

O™- J™ tion Sales Inc Middleburq Pa
LUCE AUCTIONEERS HI SAT MAR 18 - Farm equip &

A, inn. n-rc ■ oA a nee nrm related items for Glenn and Kathy131 AU001976-L 814-926-2570 131 Pu 9h . 2615 mc ciaysmin Rd
IB! Shippensburg Pa Martin’s Auc

,lo -n -s-e,vice
-

E FRI MAR 17 -10AM Farm
Machinery Vehicles Feed atLin
coin Terrace Chambersburg
PA Carl and Joan Helman, Own-
ers Lyle E Reed Auct
FRI MAR 17 -10AM Horse
Sale New Holland SalesStables,
101 W Fulton St New Holland
PA
FRI MAR 17-10 30AM Tractors
combines accessories On Rt
551 5 miles N of Enon Valley or
5 miles S ofMt Jackson Doug&
Karen Beatty sale managers
Duke Whiting aucts
FRI MAR 17 10 30AM Eqtp-
ment Auction for Huntland Farm
6 Oak Spring Farms Upperville
Va Coleman Sales Inc
FRI MAR 17 -11 AM Ben Miles
Machinery & Milking Equipment
Auction Akron NY (Erie Co )
Wm Kent auct
FRI MAR 17 - SPM Leesport
Farmers Meeting room off Rt 61
Leesport Berks Co Toys & Wm-
ross Trucks Ken Leibv aucts


